Embedded Single Board Computers
Installation Wiring Kit for
PCM-9580F/PCM-9580FGPCM-10586-6G
Part No. Cable Description PCM-9580F Connector PCM-9580FG Connector Terminating Connector
1701440350 2.5 and 1.8 IDE CN13 CN13 44-pin, 2 mm, female IDC (350 mm)
1701260250 Parallel Port CN11 CN11 25-pin female DSUB
1701100202 Network, 100-Base-T CN25 N/A RJ45 8-pin modular jack
1701100151* Network, 1000-Base-T N/A CN26 RJ45 8-pin modular jack (PCM-9577FG)

1. RJ-45 Cable  1701100151  is for PCM-9580FG 1000BASE-T LAN only
The PCM-10586-6G cable kit includes the following cables:
Ordering Information
PCM-10586-6000E PCM-9580F wiring kit
PCM-10586-6G00E PCM-9580FG wiring kit
CN3 JP1
CN2 CN5
CN6
CN10